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Thursday   6:30 pm Lanes 21 - 32Rapids Bowling Center
President: Ray Vance (585)356-8561 is on Lane 25       Vice President: Dominic Montaldi (716)481-5756 is on Lane 27

Secretary: Jim Daugherty (716)200-9678 is on Lane 32    Treasurer: John Pisarek (716)622-3345 is on Lane 27
Team StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam StandingsTeam Standings

Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +
Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 10 NFP + Sons 85.7 12 2 63.0 75 44 5 36264 38668
2 6 Smoking Bowlerz 71.4 10 4 72.3 86 33 4 28714 42016
3 2 GINF 71.4 10 4 58.0 69 50 4 36466 41164
4 7 Klimeks 64.3 9 5 60.5 72 47 4 37886 41909
5 1 Dos Cervezas 64.3 9 5 52.9 63 56 4 38953 41176
6 8 Bowling Mafia 64.3 9 5 46.6 55½ 63½ 4 35861 41087
7 11 Go Bills 50.0 7 7 46.2 55 64 3 30657 39861
8 3 Johnsons Country 35.7 5 9 53.8 64 55 2 36446 41882
9 9 Locked In 28.6 4 10 41.6 49½ 69½ 2 34382 38028
10 4 Brady Electric 14.3 2 12 51.3 61 58 1 42891 41307
11 5 Grandpas Gang 14.3 2 12 5 38.6 46 73 1 34263 40536
12 12 BYE 5 9 15.1 18 101 2 0 0

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
21-22 GINF 772 756 867 2395 5 <---> Locked In 757 823 708 2288 2
23-24 BYE 0 0 0 0 0 <---> Klimeks 827 816 785 2428 7
25-26 Johnsons Country 783 809 736 2328 0 <---> Dos Cervezas 826 826 761 2413 7
27-28 Bowling Mafia 819 844 797 2460 7 <---> Grandpas Gang 802 770 732 2304 0
29-30 Brady Electric 769 822 827 2418 0 <---> NFP + Sons 819 883 852 2554 7
31-32 Smoking Bowlerz 765 805 904 2474 5 <---> Go Bills 829 754 749 2332 2

Lane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane AssignmentsLane Assignments

21-22 23-24 25-26 27-28 29-30 31-32
 18  01/22  5- 1  8-11  4- 2  7- 9  3- 6 12-10
 19  01/29  8- 3  6-10  5- 9  1-11  2-12  4- 7

Last Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top ScoresLast Week's Top Scores

Scratch Game 876 Brady Electric 852 NFP + Sons 805 GINF
Scratch Series 2565 Brady Electric 2461 NFP + Sons 2356 Klimeks

Handicap Game 904 Smoking Bowlerz 883 NFP + Sons 867 GINF
Handicap Series 2554 NFP + Sons 2474 Smoking Bowlerz 2460 Bowling Mafia

Scratch Game 268 Tom Brady 265 Jim Daugherty 254 Alan Roland
Scratch Series 745 Tom Brady 701 Jim Daugherty 690 Doug Mellott

Handicap Game 262 Jason Scime 255 Eric Baylor 253 Jim Daugherty
Handicap Series 701 Josh Prezioso 698 George Kroetsch 693 Jim Getty

Season High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High ScoresSeason High Scores
Scratch Game 979 Brady Electric 903 NFP + Sons 894 Bowling Mafia
Scratch Series 2710 Brady Electric 2605 NFP + Sons 2467 Dos Cervezas

Handicap Game 982 Brady Electric 974 Bowling Mafia 965 Klimeks
Handicap Series 2749 NFP + Sons 2710 Brady Electric 2684 Klimeks

Scratch Game 300 Pat Galligan Jr 300 Thom Igiel 290 Tom Brady
Scratch Series 796 Tom Brady 775 Thom Igiel 759 Alan Roland

Handicap Game 301 Joe Guleno 297 Eric Baylor 294 Doug Mellott
Handicap Series 805 Doug Mellott 783 Dominic Montaldi 753 Tom Brady

Team RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam RostersTeam Rosters

Age To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Aug1 Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 - Dos Cervezas  Lane 22  HDCP=24  Ave=776
107 Alex Pellegrino 182 18 6564 36 573 533 0 0
30 Fred Stepanian 165 35 7948 48 518 466 151 183 169 503 608
31 Patrick Sgroi 207 -7 10577 51 655 600 192 245 172 609 588
32 Alan Roland 222 -22 10658 48 715 663 254 199 212 665 599

108 Bob Pellegrino 175 25 0 0 0 0
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Age To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Aug1 Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

2 - GINF  Lane 26  HDCP=94  Ave=706
45 Karen Syruws 167 33 8528 51 544 489 148 156 202 506 605
48 Gayle Piershalski 180 20 9200 51 574 519 164 146 193 503 560
46 John Piershalski 154 46 6037 39 473 430 0 0
47 Terry Eichler 205 -5 10484 51 640 585 246 145 221 612 597
80 Andy Syruws 175 25 0 0 0 0

3 - Johnsons Country  Lane 29  HDCP=88  Ave=712
5 Derrick Schmitt 110 90 4327 39 335 292 123 92 116 331 598
7 Dennis Dellapenta 194 6 4656 24 609 581 0 0

52 Mike Short 195 5 9362 48 634 582 169 204 159 532 544
8 Andy Short 213 -13 7676 36 670 630 203 223 199 625 586

53 Bob Edmonds 193 7 2316 12 594 578 0 0
6 David Nash 201 -1 3026 15 610 591 0 0

97 Garrett Gardner 202 -2 1820 9 616 603 0 0
49 Joe Schmitt 156 44 2813 18 484 462 0 0

4 - Brady Electric  Lane 25  HDCP=-15  Ave=815
13 Bill Bronson 210 -10 10759 51 635 580 227 242 169 638 608
83 Rick Neuhaus 165 35 2477 15 511 492 0 0
16 Ray Vance 205 -5 10466 51 658 603 173 194 214 581 566
54 Tom Brady 235 -35 9181 39 731 688 242 235 268 745 643
15 Ron Pellegrino 211 -11 8882 42 658 612 0 0

5 - Grandpas Gang  Lane 21  HDCP=202  Ave=598
115 Roy Lombardo 170 30 6128 36 541 501 173 175 171 519 612
105 Sasha Kost 115 85 1383 12 357 341 0 0
19 Greg Smith 174 26 8369 48 556 504 185 114 145 444 516
18 Dylan Smith 139 61 7114 51 446 391 152 149 132 433 616
17 Adam Galligan 175 25 0 0 0 0
20 Pat Galligan Jr 215 -15 7758 36 666 626 0 0
55 John Elias 159 41 1916 12 484 468 0 0
92 Jim Galligan 178 22 1070 6 541 531 161 201 153 515 560

117 Alex Johnson 175 25 0 0 0 0
6 - Smoking Bowlerz  Lane 30  HDCP=250  Ave=550

127 Beth Czerwonka 124 76 1121 9 379 366 0 0
109 Michelle Getty 92 108 4460 48 283 231 79 116 130 325 652
27 Dan Mongold 152 48 7297 48 506 454 112 157 159 428 572
28 Jim Getty 182 18 9292 51 590 535 218 187 228 633 693
25 Eric Delac 129 71 3108 24 402 374 110 99 141 350 557
26 Jay Barmann 175 25 0 0 0 0

121 Nikki Delac 118 82 2132 18 367 345 0 0
7 - Klimeks  Lane 27  HDCP=86  Ave=714

51 John F. Pisarek III 154 46 3240 21 480 455 0 0
2 Jim Woodroe 179 21 9168 51 552 497 173 153 180 506 566

77 Kyle Miller 188 12 7337 39 601 558 0 0
50 John F. Pisarek 193 7 9305 48 589 537 206 181 159 546 564
3 Dominic Montaldi 196 4 5309 27 601 570 213 224 177 614 629
1 Josh Pisarek 175 25 0 0 0 0
4 Doug Mellott 211 -11 4432 21 656 631 211 234 245 690 669

8 - Bowling Mafia  Lane 23  HDCP=124  Ave=676
33 Jim Haak 150 50 5864 39 478 435 121 171 144 436 586
35 Joe Guleno 185 15 8913 48 573 521 0 0

129 Dave Porter 166 34 498 3 504 497 0 0
90 Stacy Boyd 175 25 0 0 0 0
36 Thom Igiel 209 -9 9414 45 666 617 206 185 199 590 560
98 John Burke 175 25 0 0 0 0
22 Justin Slaiman 175 25 0 0 0 0

114 George Kroetsch 122 78 2580 21 372 347 146 157 149 452 698
128 Jason Scime 186 14 8396 45 580 531 152 247 189 588 633

BLS-2011/as licensed to Len Pimm  Rapids Bowling CenterBLS-2011/as licensed to Len Pimm  Rapids Bowling CenterBLS-2011/as licensed to Len Pimm  Rapids Bowling CenterBLS-2011/as licensed to Len Pimm  Rapids Bowling CenterBLS-2011/as licensed to Len Pimm  Rapids Bowling CenterBLS-2011/as licensed to Len Pimm  Rapids Bowling CenterBLS-2011/as licensed to Len Pimm  Rapids Bowling CenterBLS-2011/as licensed to Len Pimm  Rapids Bowling CenterBLS-2011/as licensed to Len Pimm  Rapids Bowling Center01/16/2026  9:25 am  Page 2 of 4



504   BRADY ELECTRIC 2501/15/2026   Week 17 of 30 Page 3

Age To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Aug1 Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

9 - Locked In  Lane 28  HDCP=71  Ave=729
9 Lakeisha Perez 157 43 7104 45 480 431 137 167 133 437 563

10 Eric Baylor 179 21 7019 39 541 498 234 185 122 541 604
11 Dejuan Hardy 190 10 7991 42 604 558 149 182 187 518 545
12 Mitch Bennett 203 -3 8961 44 627 579 169 221 198 588 576
87 Annette Bennett 175 25 0 0 0 0

106 Marquel Calhoun 120 80 1082 9 370 357 0 0
10 - NFP + Sons  Lane 32  HDCP=26  Ave=774

41 Frank Prezioso 186 14 7652 41 576 531 188 185 158 531 570
118 Josh Prezioso 165 35 6453 39 519 476 181 199 207 587 701
43 Jim Daugherty 214 -14 10916 51 694 639 215 221 265 701 665
44 Chris Prezioso 209 -9 7953 38 657 615 204 247 191 642 618

103 Matt Daugherty 175 25 0 0 0 0
65 Jason Helwig 161 39 969 6 489 479 0 0

11 - Go Bills  Lane 24  HDCP=227  Ave=573
119 Diane Brady 113 87 3729 33 375 338 71 93 96 260 515
38 Cathie Guleno 123 77 5185 42 395 349 160 114 128 402 636

120 Dee Igiel 153 47 6427 42 503 457 184 115 129 428 569
39 Jazz Igiel 184 16 6636 36 579 539 188 206 170 564 612
34 Dirk Smith 141 59 1276 9 428 415 0 0
37 Tammy Szafran 172 28 5695 33 533 496 196 181 155 532 616

12 - BYE  Lane 31  HDCP=0  Ave=0
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z    Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High HDCP HDCP HDCP

Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Scott Barker 200 0 601 3 225 601 225 601 176 200 225 601 601
Mike Bartosiewicz 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kevin Bork 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Grace Boyd 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Brett Brady 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Brooks 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Idel Burgos Sr. Sr. 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Idel Burgos 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Don Carney 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Carmen Cary 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Shannon Ceimer 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rob Cinquino 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Tim Collins 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Vinny Cuviello 190 10 380 2 193 380 203 400 0 0
Mandy Dantuono 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mike Davis 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Matt Deck 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Cam Delac 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Beth DePaolo 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mitchell DePaolo 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Nick Galfo 191 9 575 3 213 575 222 602 0 0
Tony Galfo Jr 201 -1 604 3 226 604 225 601 0 0
Chris Galligan 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Mickey Giesing 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Anthony Guthrie 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dave Hojnowski 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Maddie Jenkins 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rob Johnson 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
J.C. Jufer 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ted Klettke 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Dale Kokanovich 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Paul Krull 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Liz Long 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Evan Majewski 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Ray Marcarski 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Katie Mellott 133 67 399 3 144 399 211 600 0 0
Brian Milleville 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
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High High HDCP HDCP HDCP
Name Ave HDCP Pins  Gms Game Sers Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total Total
Dan Mongold 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Rick Mongold 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Korey Moore 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Kim Murphy 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
LESLIE MURPHY 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Chris O'Rourke 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Luke Price 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Joe Roche 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Erik Schwable 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Alyssa Sgroi 135 65 1631 12 164 420 233 618 157 127 136 420 618
Carly Short 150 50 450 3 160 450 210 600 158 160 132 450 600
Jeff Smith 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Roxanne W 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Jen Wheeler 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
George Willard 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Bill Williams 149 51 447 3 171 447 222 600 0 0
Brad Witkop 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
Sam Wray 175 25 0 0 0 0 0 0
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